
U9MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
viernes, 16 de agosto de 2024 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FONSECA Pedro BRA 1/1/2016
2 LAIDENS Lucas BRA 1/1/2015
3 MARFISA Francois BRA 1/1/2015
4 CONTRERAS Bruno CHI 5/5/2016
5 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 26/3/2015
6 AGUIRRE ALEJOS Jesus Mateo MEX 16/4/2015
7 GARCIA GARCIA Samuel MEX 4/9/2015
8 CACEDA MIDDLEBROOK Felipe PER 5/9/2015
9 HUERTA SALCEDO Benjamin Jared PER 16/5/2016
10 ROJAS LEIVA Lukas PER 23/2/2016
11 SMITH Francisco PUR 1/1/2015
12 HUANG Dalynn USA 7/8/2015
13 MAZAHERI John USA 1 10/10/2015
14 WU Wallace USA 23/8/2015



2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 MAZAHERI John USA 1
2 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 1
3 WU Wallace USA 1
4 SMITH Francisco PUR 1
5 AGUIRRE ALEJOS Jesus Mateo MEX 1
6 MARFISA Francois BRA 1
7 ROJAS LEIVA Lukas PER 1
8 GARCIA GARCIA Samuel MEX 2
9 CONTRERAS Bruno CHI 2
10 FONSECA Pedro BRA 2
11 CACEDA MIDDLEBROOK Felipe PER 2
12 HUANG Dalynn USA 2
13 HUERTA SALCEDO Benjamin Jared PER 3
14 LAIDENS Lucas BRA 3
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Strip 5 6

09:30

Referee(s):

MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)
AGUILAR Emiliano (MEX)

HUANG Dalynn USA

FONSECA Pedro BRA

CONTRERAS Bruno CHI

MAZAHERI John USA

SMITH Francisco PUR

HUERTA SALCEDO Benjamin Jared PER

AGUIRRE ALEJOS Jesus Mateo MEX

Strip 7 8

09:30

Referee(s):

MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

LAIDENS Lucas BRA

ROJAS LEIVA Lukas PER

WU Wallace USA

MARFISA Francois BRA

CACEDA MIDDLEBROOK Felipe PER

RAMIREZ Amaro CHI

GARCIA GARCIA Samuel MEX
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WU Wallace USA 6 1.00 30 1 +29 Advanced
2 HUANG Dalynn USA 6 1.00 30 2 +28 Advanced
3 MAZAHERI John USA 5 0.83 26 8 +18 Advanced
4 MARFISA Francois BRA 5 0.83 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 SMITH Francisco PUR 4 0.67 20 18 +2 Advanced
6 FONSECA Pedro BRA 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
7 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 3 0.50 17 19 -2 Advanced
8 LAIDENS Lucas BRA 3 0.50 15 17 -2 Advanced
9 GARCIA GARCIA Samuel MEX 3 0.50 17 21 -4 Advanced
10 AGUIRRE ALEJOS Jesus Mateo MEX 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
11 ROJAS LEIVA Lukas PER 1 0.17 11 23 -12 Advanced
12 HUERTA SALCEDO Benjamin Jared PER 1 0.17 6 26 -20 Advanced
13 CONTRERAS Bruno CHI 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Advanced
14 CACEDA MIDDLEBROOK Felipe PER 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WU Wallace USA 23/8/2015
2 MAZAHERI John USA 10/10/2015
3T HUANG Dalynn USA 7/8/2015
3T MARFISA Francois BRA 1/1/2015
5 SMITH Francisco PUR 1/1/2015
6 GARCIA GARCIA Samuel MEX 4/9/2015
7 AGUIRRE ALEJOS Jesus Mateo MEX 16/4/2015
8 ROJAS LEIVA Lukas PER 23/2/2016
9 FONSECA Pedro BRA 1/1/2016
10 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 26/3/2015
11 LAIDENS Lucas BRA 1/1/2015
12 HUERTA SALCEDO Benjamin Jared PER 16/5/2016
13 CONTRERAS Bruno CHI 5/5/2016
14 CACEDA MIDDLEBROOK Felipe PER 5/9/2015
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGUILAR Emiliano MEX Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIAS Miguel MEX Ref: 1
MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUNOZ Aldo CRC Ref: 1
PARRILLA Ulpiano PUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
QUEVEDO Andres David COL Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 6

USA: 3 participants
BRA: 3 participants
PER: 3 participants
MEX: 2 participants
CHI: 2 participants
PUR: 1 participants


